
Homo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome vs. Latimeria chalumnae mitochondrion

 Section 1
1 7510 20 30 40 50 60(1) 
GATCACAGGTCTATCACCCTATTAACCACTCACGGGAGCTCTCCATGCATTTGGTATTTTCGTCTGGGGGGTATGHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (1) 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------Latimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (1) 

 Section 2
76 15090 100 110 120 130 140(76) 
CACGCGATAGCATTGCGAGACGCTGGAGCCGGAGCACCCTATGTCGCAGTATCTGTCTTTGATTCCTGCCTCATCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (76) 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------Latimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (1) 

 Section 3
151 225160 170 180 190 200 210(151) 
CTATTATTTATCGCACCTACGTTCAATATTACAGGCGAACATACTTACTAAAGTGTGTTAATTAATTAATGCTTGHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (151) 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------Latimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (1) 

 Section 4
226 300240 250 260 270 280 290(226) 
TAGGACATAATAATAACAATTGAATGTCTGCACAGCCACTTTCCACACAGACATCATAACAAAAAATTTCCACCAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (226) 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------Latimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (1) 

 Section 5
301 375310 320 330 340 350 360(301) 
AACCCCCCCTCCCCCGCTTCTGGCCACAGCACTTAAACACATCTCTGCCAAACCCCAAAAACAAAGAACCCTAACHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (301) 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------Latimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (1) 

 Section 6
376 450390 400 410 420 430 440(376) 
ACCAGCCTAACCAGATTTCAAATTTTATCTTTTGGCGGTATGCACTTTTAACAGTCACCCCCCAACTAACACATTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (376) 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------Latimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (1) 

 Section 7
451 525460 470 480 490 500 510(451) 
ATTTTCCCCTCCCACTCCCATACTACTAATCTCATCAATACAACCCCCGCCCATCCTACCCAGCACACACACACCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (451) 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------Latimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (1) 
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Homo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome vs. Latimeria chalumnae mitochondrion

 Section 8
526 600540 550 560 570 580 590(526) 
GCTGCTAACCCCATACCCCGAACCAACCAAACCCCAAAGACACCCCCCACAGTTTATGTAGCTTACCTCCTCAAAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (526) 
---------------------------------------------------GTGAGTGTAGCTTAATAA---AAALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (1) 

 Section 9
601 675610 620 630 640 650 660(601) 
GCAATACACTGAAAATGTTTAGACGGGCT-CACATCACCCCATAAACAAATAGGTTTGGTCCTAGCCTTTCTATTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (601) 
GCATAGCACTGAAGATGCTAAGATGAATTACAAAATATTCCACTGACACAAAGGTTTGGTCCCAGCCTTGCTATCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (22) 

 Section 10
676 750690 700 710 720 730 740(676) 
AGCTCTTAGTAAGATTACACATGCAAGCATCCCCGTTCCAGTGAGTTCACCCTCTAAATCACC----ACGATCAAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (675) 
AATTTTAACCAGGATTACACATGCAAGCATCAACTCCCCAGTGAGAATGCCCCTGACTTATCCGTCAAAGATAACLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (97) 

 Section 11
751 825760 770 780 790 800 810(751) 
AAGGAACAAGCATCAAGCACGCAGCAAT---GC-AGCTCAAAACGCTTAGCCTAGCCACACCCCCACGGGAAA-CHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (746) 
AGGGAGTAGGTATCAGGCACACAACATTAACGCTAGCCCAAGACACCTTGTCCAGCCACACCCCCAAGGGAACTCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (172) 

 Section 12
826 900840 850 860 870 880 890(826) 
AGCAGTGATTAACCTTTAGCAATAAACGAAAGTTTAACTAAGCTATACTAACCCCAGGGTTGGTCAATTTCGTGCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (816) 
AGCAGTGATAGACATTGAATAATAAGTGAAAACTTGACTCAGCCATGGTTACA--AGGGCCGGTCAACTCCGTGCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (247) 

 Section 13
901 975910 920 930 940 950 960(901) 
CAGCCACCGCGGTCACACGATTAACCCAAGTCAATAGAAG--CCGGCGTAAAGAGTGTTTTAGATCACCCCCTCCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (891) 
CAGCCACCGCGGTTACACGGAAGACCCAAAATGATAACACTACCGGCGTAAAGCGTGATT-AAAGGACACCCACCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (320) 

 Section 14
976 1050990 1000 1010 1020 1030 1040(976) 
CCAATAAAGCTAAAACTCACCTGAGTTGTAAAAAACTCCAGTTGACACAAAATAGACT----ACGAAAGTGGCTTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (964) 
ATAATGGAGCCACAAATAACTAAAGCTGTTATACGC---ACTTAAAAAAATATGCTCATCACACGAAAGTAACTCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (394) 
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Homo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome vs. Latimeria chalumnae mitochondrion

 Section 15
1051 11251060 1070 1080 1090 1100 1110(1051) 
TAACATAT---------CTGAACACACAATAGCTAAGACCCAAACTGGGATTAGATACCCCACTATGCTTAGCCCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (1035) 
CAGCACCCAAAGGAACCCTGAACCCACGAAAGCTAAGAAACAAACTGGGATTAGATACCCCACTATGCTCAGCCCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (466) 

 Section 16
1126 12001140 1150 1160 1170 1180 1190(1126) 
TAAACCTCAACAGTTAAATCAACAAAACTGCTCGCCAGAACA-CTACGAGCCACAGCTTAAAACTCAAAGGACCTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (1101) 
TAAACACAAACAATTCAAACA--CACACTGTTCGCCAGGGGAACTACAAGCGCCAGCTTCAAACCCAAAGGACTTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (541) 

 Section 17
1201 12751210 1220 1230 1240 1250 1260(1201) 
GGCGGTGCTTCATATCCCTCTAGAGGAGCCTGTTCTGTAATCGATAAACCCCGATCAACCTCACCACCTCTTGCTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (1175) 
GGCGGCACTTCAAACCCACCTAGAGGAGCCTGTTCTAAAACTGACAACCCCCACCTAACCTCACCATCCCTAGCCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (614) 

 Section 18
1276 13501290 1300 1310 1320 1330 1340(1276) 
-------CAGCCTATATACCGCCATCTTCAGCAAACCCTGATGAAGGCTACAAAGTAAGCGCAAGTACCCACGT-Homo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (1250) 
ATTAAACCAGCCTATATACCGCCGTCGCCAGCCCACCCTG-TGAAGGAAATACAATGGGCAAAAATAAAAAAATTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (689) 

 Section 19
1351 14251360 1370 1380 1390 1400 1410(1351) 
AAAGACGTTAGGTCAAGGTGTAGCCCATGAGGTGGCAAGAAATGGGCTACATTTTCTACCCC-AGAAAACTACGAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (1317) 
AAAAACGTCAGGTCGAGGTGTAGCAAATGAGATGGGAAGAAATGGGCTACATTTTCTAAATATAGAATATTACGALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (763) 

 Section 20
1426 15001440 1450 1460 1470 1480 1490(1426) 
TAGCCCTTAT-GAAACTTAAGGGTCGAAGGTGGATTTAGCAGTAAACTAAGAGTAGAGTGCTTAGTTGAACAGGGHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (1391) 
AAAAATACAGCGAAACCTGTACTTTGAAGGAGGATTTAGCAGTAAAAGGGGAATAGAGAGCCCCTCTGAAACCGGLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (838) 

 Section 21
1501 15751510 1520 1530 1540 1550 1560(1501) 
CCCTGAAGCGCGTACACACCGCCCGTCACCCTCCTCAAGTATACTTCAAAGGACATTTAACTAAA---ACCCCTAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (1465) 
CCCTGAAATGCGCACACACCGCCCGTCACTCTCCTCACCCAAAATCGGCCCCATCTTTTAATAAACAAAAAACCALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (913) 
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Homo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome vs. Latimeria chalumnae mitochondrion

 Section 22
1576 16501590 1600 1610 1620 1630 1640(1576) 
CGCATTTATATAGAGGAGACAAGTCGTAACATGGTAAGTGTACTGGAAAGTGCACTTGGACGAACCAGAGTGTAGHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (1537) 
AGCATACAAGTAGAGGAGGCAAGTCGTAACAAGGTAAGTGTACCGGAAGGTGCACTTGGACTAATCAAAATGTAGLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (988) 

 Section 23
1651 17251660 1670 1680 1690 1700 1710(1651) 
CTTAACACAAAGCACCCAACTTACACTTAGGAGATTTCAACTTAACTTGACCGCTCTGAGCTAAAC--CTAGCCCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (1612) 
TTTAACAAAA--CACCTCCCTTACACTGAGAAGACACCCACGAAAGCGGGTCATTTTGAGCTATATAGCTAGGCCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (1063) 

 Section 24
1726 18001740 1750 1760 1770 1780 1790(1726) 
--------CAAACCCACTCCACCTT--ACTACCAG-----ACAACCTTAGCC-AAACCATTTACCCAAATAAAGTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (1685) 
AACAAAACCATAACCACTACACCATTAACCAAAAACTTGAACAAACAAAACCTAAACCATTTACC--ATCCAAGTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (1136) 

 Section 25
1801 18751810 1820 1830 1840 1850 1860(1801) 
ATAGGCGATAGAAATTGAAACCTGGCGCAATAGATATAGTACCGCAAGGGAAAGATGAAAAATTAT--AACCAA-Homo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (1744) 
ATAGGCGATAGAAAA-GACACCAGGCACAATAGTAAAAGTACCGCAAGGGAACGCTGAAAAAGAAATGAAACAACLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (1209) 

 Section 26
1876 19501890 1900 1910 1920 1930 1940(1876) 
--------GCATAATATAGCAAGGACTAACCCCTATACCTTCTGCATAATGAATTAACTAGAAATAACTTTGCAAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (1816) 
TCGTAAAAGCAATAAAAACCAAAGACTAACCCTTGTACCTTTTGCATTATGATCTAGTTAGACCCCACCGGGCAALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (1283) 

 Section 27
1951 20251960 1970 1980 1990 2000 2010(1951) 
GGAGAGCCAAAGCTAAGACCCCCGAAACCAGACGAGCTACCTAAGAACAGC-TAAAAGAGCACACCCGTCTATGTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (1883) 
AATGAATTTAAGTCCAACCCCCCGAAACTAAGTGAGCTACTTCGAAACAGCCTATGAGGGCAAACCCTTCTCTGTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (1358) 

 Section 28
2026 21002040 2050 2060 2070 2080 2090(2026) 
AGCAAAATAGTGGGAAGATTTATAGGTAGAGGCGACAAACCTACCGAGCCTGGTGATAGCTGGTTGTCCAAGATAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (1957) 
GGCAAAAGAGTGGGAAGATTTCCAAGTAGAGGCGATAAACCTAACGAGCTTAGTGATAGCTGGTTATTCGAGAAALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (1433) 
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Homo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome vs. Latimeria chalumnae mitochondrion

 Section 29
2101 21752110 2120 2130 2140 2150 2160(2101) 
-GAATCTTAGTTCAACTT-TAAATTTGCCCACAGAACCCTCTAAATCCCCTTGTAAATTTAACTG--TTAGTCCAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (2032) 
TGATTTTTAGTTCAGCCCCTCGGCCTCCAAACCCTAACAACATAAAACCAATGTGAGCCAGAGAGAGTTATTCAALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (1508) 

 Section 30
2176 22502190 2200 2210 2220 2230 2240(2176) 
AAGAGGAACAGCTCTTTGGACACTAGGAAAAAACCTTGTA-GAGAGAGTAAAAAAT---TTAACAC---------Homo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (2103) 
AGGGGGTACAGCCCCTTTGA-AAAAGGACACAACCTTCTAAGACAGGATAAAGACTATATTAACTCAAGGATCAGLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (1583) 

 Section 31
2251 23252260 2270 2280 2290 2300 2310(2251) 
---CCATAGTAGGCCTAAAAGCAGCCACCAATTAAGAAAGCGTTCAAGCTCAACACCCACTAC-CTAAAAAATCCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (2165) 
CTGCCCAAGTGGACCTAAAAGCAGTCACC--T-AAAAAAGCGTTAAAGCTTAAGCAGCACTAAACCAACCTATACLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (1657) 

 Section 32
2326 24002340 2350 2360 2370 2380 2390(2326) 
CAA-ACATATAACTGAACTCCTCACACCCAATTGGACCAATCTATCACCCTATAGAAGAACTAATGTTAGTATAAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (2236) 
TAATAAATTTAACCTCATTCCACCATCACTATCGAATTATTCTATATGC--ATAGAAGAATAAATGCTAGAATTALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (1729) 

 Section 33
2401 24752410 2420 2430 2440 2450 2460(2401) 
GTAACATGAA--------AACATTCTCCTCC-GCATAAGCCTGCGTCAGATTA----AAACACTGA--ACTGACAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (2310) 
GTAACAAGAAGGCCATTAAGCCTTCTCTAACTGCATAAGTGTACATCAGATTAGATTAACCACTGATAATTAACGLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (1802) 

 Section 34
2476 25502490 2500 2510 2520 2530 2540(2476) 
ATT---AACAGCCCAATATCTACAATCAACCAACAAGTCATTATTACCCTCACTGTCAACCCAACACAGGCATGCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (2370) 
ACTTCAAAGAGAATACTATG-ACATAAAACAAGAAAAGCACACACGCCCACATCGTTAATCCAACACAGGAATGCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (1877) 

 Section 35
2551 26252560 2570 2580 2590 2600 2610(2551) 
TCATAAGGAAAGGTTAAAAAAAGTAAAAGGAACTCGGCAAATCTTA--CCCCGCCTGTTTACCAAAAACATCACCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (2442) 
A-ACCACGAAAGATTAAAAGAAAGAAAAGGAACTCGGCAAACTATAAGCCCCGCCTGTTTACCAAAAACATCGCCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (1951) 
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Homo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome vs. Latimeria chalumnae mitochondrion

 Section 36
2626 27002640 2650 2660 2670 2680 2690(2626) 
TCTAGC----ATCACCAGTATTAGAGGCACCGCCTGCCCAGTGACACATGTTTAACGGCCGCGGTACCCTAACCGHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (2515) 
TCCCGCCAACAACAGAAGTATTGGAGGTCCCGCCTGCCCAGTGACA-AGATTTAACGGCCGCGGTATCCTGACCGLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (2025) 

 Section 37
2701 27752710 2720 2730 2740 2750 2760(2701) 
TGCAAAGGTAGCATAATCACTTGTTCCTTAAATAGGGACCTGTATGAATGGCTCCACGAGGGTTCAGCTGTCTCTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (2586) 
TGCAAAGGTAGCGAAATCACTTGTCTTTTAAATGAAGACCTGTATGAATGGCACCACGAGGGCTTAACTGTCTCCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (2099) 

 Section 38
2776 28502790 2800 2810 2820 2830 2840(2776) 
TACTTTTAACCAGTGAAATTGACCTGCCCGTGAAGAGGCGGGCATAACACAGCAAGACGAGAAGACCCTATGGAGHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (2661) 
TCTTTCCAATCAGTAAAATTGATCTGTCCGTGCAGAAGCGGACTTAACTACATTAGACGAGAAGACCCTGTGGAGLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (2174) 

 Section 39
2851 29252860 2870 2880 2890 2900 2910(2851) 
CTTTA-----------ATTTATTAATGCAAACAGTACCTAACAAACCCACAGGTCCTAAACTACCAAACCTGCATHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (2736) 
CTTCAGACACAAAGCCAACTACAAATAAACACT-TAGATAATAAATTGATAAAACCAGTAGCCTAATACTGGCCCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (2249) 

 Section 40
2926 30002940 2950 2960 2970 2980 2990(2926) 
TAAAAATTTCGGTTGGGGCGACCTCGGAGCAGAACCCAACCTCCGAGCAGT--------ACATG--CTAAGACT-Homo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (2800) 
TATTGTCTTTGGTTGGGGCGACCACGGAGAAAAAACAATCCTCCAAGCCGATTGGTACCACCTGTACTAAAACAALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (2323) 

 Section 41
3001 30753010 3020 3030 3040 3050 3060(3001) 
----TCACCAGTCAAAGCGA-ACTACTATACTC--AATTGATCCAATAACT-----TGACCAACGGAACAAGTTAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (2864) 
AGGGTAACACCCCAAAGTAATAAAAATTTTATCGGACATGACCCAGGGACTAAACCTGATCAACGAACCAAGTTALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (2398) 

 Section 42
3076 31503090 3100 3110 3120 3130 3140(3076) 
CCCTAGGGATAACAGCGCAATCCTATTCTAGAGTCCATATCAACAATAGGGTTTACGACCTCGATGTTGGATCAGHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (2927) 
CCCCAGGGATAACAGCGCAATCCTTTCCAAGAGTCCAAATCGACGAAAGGGTTTACGACCTCGATGTTGGATCAGLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (2473) 
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Homo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome vs. Latimeria chalumnae mitochondrion

 Section 43
3151 32253160 3170 3180 3190 3200 3210(3151) 
GACATCCCGATGGTGCAGCCGCTATTAAAGGTTCGTTTGTTCAACGATTAAAGTCCTACGTGATCTGAGTTCAGAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (3002) 
GACACCCCAATGGTGAAGCCGCTATTAAAGGTTTGTTTGTTCAACAATTAAAGTCCTACGTGATCTGAGTTCAGALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (2548) 

 Section 44
3226 33003240 3250 3260 3270 3280 3290(3226) 
CCGGAGTAATCCAGGTCGGTTTCTATCTACNTTCAAATTCCTCCCTGTACGAAAGGACAAGAGAAATAAGGCCTAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (3077) 
CCGGAGAAATCCAGGTCAGTTTCTATCTATGATGTTAATTCTCCCAGTACGAAAGGACCGGAGAACTTGAGCCAALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (2623) 

 Section 45
3301 33753310 3320 3330 3340 3350 3360(3301) 
CTTCACAAAGCGCCTTCCCCCGTAA----ATGATATCATCTCAA-CTTAGTATTATACCCACACCCACCC-----Homo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (3152) 
TGCCACAA-GCACGCTCATCTTCAACCTGATGAAAACAACTAAAACAGATAAAGAAGAACACAACCGCTCCCGTALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (2698) 

 Section 46
3376 34503390 3400 3410 3420 3430 3440(3376) 
AAGAACAGGGTTTGTTAAGATGGCAGAGCCCGG-TAATCGCATAAAACTTAAAACTTTACAGTCAGAGGTTCAATHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (3217) 
AACAACGGGCAATGCCGGGGTGGCAGAGCCTGGCTAAATGCAAGAGGCCTAAACTCTCTCTCTCAGAAGTTCAAALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (2772) 

 Section 47
3451 35253460 3470 3480 3490 3500 3510(3451) 
TCCTCTTCTTA------ACAACA-----TACCCA--TGGCCAACCTCCTACTCCTCATTGTACCCATTCTAATCGHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (3291) 
TCCTCTCCCCAGCTATGACAAAAATTATTACACACCTGCTAAACCCACTAGCTGTCATCATTCCAATTTTACTAGLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (2847) 

 Section 48
3526 36003540 3550 3560 3570 3580 3590(3526) 
CAATGGCATTCCTAATGCTTACCGAACGAAAAATTCTAGGCTATATACAACTACGCAAAGGCCCCAACGTTGTAGHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (3353) 
CCGTAGCGTTCCTGACACTCATCGAACGAAAAGTACTAGGTTATATGCAACTACGAAAGGGTCCTAATATCGTAGLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (2922) 

 Section 49
3601 36753610 3620 3630 3640 3650 3660(3601) 
GCCCCTACGGGCTACTACAACCCTTCGCTGACGCCATAAAACTCTTCACCAAAGAGCCCCTAAAACCCGCCACATHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (3428) 
GCCCATATGGTCTCCTACAACCCCTAGCAGATGGACTAAAACTATTCATTAAGGAGCCAGTACGACCTTCTACATLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (2997) 
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Homo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome vs. Latimeria chalumnae mitochondrion

 Section 50
3676 37503690 3700 3710 3720 3730 3740(3676) 
CTACCATCACCCTCTACATCACCGCCCCGACCTTAGCTCTCACCATCGCTCTTCTACTATGAACCCCCCTCCCCAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (3503) 
CATCCCCGCTACTCTTCATTACCACTCCAATACTAGCACTCACCATAGCACTAACTCTATGACTACCACTACCCCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (3072) 

 Section 51
3751 38253760 3770 3780 3790 3800 3810(3751) 
TACCCAACCCCCTGGTCAACCTCAACCTAGGCCTCCTATTTATTCTAGCCACCTCTAGCCTAGCCGTTTACTCAAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (3578) 
TCCCACATCCAATAACAAACCTAAACCTAGGAATATTATTTATCCTAGCAATCTCAAGTCTAACAGTATACTCAALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (3147) 

 Section 52
3826 39003840 3850 3860 3870 3880 3890(3826) 
TCCTCTGATCAGGGTGAGCATCAAACTCAAACTACGCCCTGATCGGCGCACTGCGAGCAGTAGCCCAAACAATCTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (3653) 
TTCTAGGCTCCGGCTGAGCATCAAACTTAAAATATGCCCTAATTGGGGCCCTCCGAGCAGTCGCACAAACAATCTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (3222) 

 Section 53
3901 39753910 3920 3930 3940 3950 3960(3901) 
CATATGAAGTCACCCTAGCCATCATTCTACTATCAACATTACTAATAAGTGGCTCCTTTAACCTCTCCACCCTTAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (3728) 
CCTATGAAGTAAGCCTAGGACTTATCCTACTGGCCATAATCATCTTCGCAGGCGGTTTTACACTAACAACATTTALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (3297) 

 Section 54
3976 40503990 4000 4010 4020 4030 4040(3976) 
TCACAACACAAGAACACCTCTGATTACTCCTGCCATCATGACCCTTGGCCATAATATGATTTATCTCCACACTAGHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (3803) 
ATACATCACAGGAAACCATTTGACTTCTAACGCCAGGATGACCACTCGCAGCAATATGATACATCTCAACCTTAGLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (3372) 

 Section 55
4051 41254060 4070 4080 4090 4100 4110(4051) 
CAGAGACCAACCGAACCCCCTTCGACCTTGCCGAAGGGGAGTCCGAACTAGTCTCAGGCTTCAACATCGAATACGHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (3878) 
CAGAAACCAACCGAGCCCCATTTGACCTCACAGAAGGAGAATCAGAACTTGTATCGGGGTTTAATGTGGAATATGLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (3447) 

 Section 56
4126 42004140 4150 4160 4170 4180 4190(4126) 
CCGCAGGCCCCTTCGCCCTATTCTTCATAGCCGAATACACAAACATTATTATAATAAACACCCTCACCACTACAAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (3953) 
CAGGAGGACCATTTGCACTATTCTTTCTAGCAGAATATGCAAATATTCTACTAATAAACACACTATCAACTATTCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (3522) 
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Homo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome vs. Latimeria chalumnae mitochondrion

 Section 57
4201 42754210 4220 4230 4240 4250 4260(4201) 
TCTTCCTAGGAACAACATATGACGCACTCTCCCCTGAACTCTACACAACATATTTTGTCACCAAGACCCTACTTCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (4028) 
TATTTATAGGAGCCATACACAACCCAATCACACCAGAACTAACCTCAATTAACCTAATGATTAAAGCCTCCGCACLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (3597) 

 Section 58
4276 43504290 4300 4310 4320 4330 4340(4276) 
TAACCTCCCTGTTCTTATGAATTCGAACAGCATACCCCCGATTCCGCTACGACCAACTCATACACCTCCTATGAAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (4103) 
TATCAATACTCTTCCTATGAGTACGAGCCTCATACCCACGATTCCGATATGACCAGCTAATACACTTAGTATGAALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (3672) 

 Section 59
4351 44254360 4370 4380 4390 4400 4410(4351) 
AAAACTTCCTACCACTCACCCTAGCATTACTTATATGATATGTCTCCATACCCATTACAATCTCCAGCATTCCCCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (4178) 
AAAACTTCTTACCAATCACCCTAGCCATGATCCTATGACACACCTCCCTTCCAATTTTTACAGGAAGCTTACCACLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (3747) 

 Section 60
4426 45004440 4450 4460 4470 4480 4490(4426) 
CTCAAACCTAA--GAAATATGTCTGA-TAAAAGAGTT--ACTTTGATAGAGTAAATAATAGGAGCTTAAACCCCCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (4253) 
CACAAACCTAAAGGAAACGTGCCCGAATAAACAAGGACCACTTTGATAGAGTGGACTATAGGAGTTAAAACCTCCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (3822) 

 Section 61
4501 45754510 4520 4530 4540 4550 4560(4501) 
TTATTTC-TAGGACTATGAGAATCGAACCCATCCCTGAGAATCCAAAATTCTCCGTGCCACCTATCACACCCCATHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (4323) 
TCGCTTCCTAGGAAAATAGGACTTGAACCTATACTAAAGAGATCAAAACTCTTGGTGCTACC-ACTACACCATCTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (3897) 

 Section 62
4576 46504590 4600 4610 4620 4630 4640(4576) 
CCTAAAGTAAGGTCAGCTAAATAAGCTATCGGGCCCATACCCCGAAAATGTTGGTTATACC--CTTCCCGTACTAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (4397) 
CCTA--GTAAAGTCAGCTAAAAAAGCTTTCGGGCCCATACCCCGAACATGTTGGTTAAACCTCCCTCCTTTACTALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (3971) 

 Section 63
4651 47254660 4670 4680 4690 4700 4710(4651) 
ATTAATCCCCTGGCCCAACCCGTCATCTACTCTACCATCTTTGCA---GGCACACTCATCACAGCGCTAAGCTCGHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (4470) 
ATGAG--CCCTTACGTAACAATAATCCTTATCT-CAAGCCTTGGACTCGGGACAACAATTACATTTACAAGCTCALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (4044) 
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 Section 64
4726 48004740 4750 4760 4770 4780 4790(4726) 
CACTGATTTTTTACCTGAGTAGGCCTAGAAATAAACATGCTAGCTTTTATTCCAGTTCTAACCAAAAAAATAAACHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (4542) 
TCCTGACTGATAGCTTGAATAGGTCTAGAAATTAATACCCTAGCCATCACCCCCCTAATAGTAAAACAACATCACLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (4116) 

 Section 65
4801 48754810 4820 4830 4840 4850 4860(4801) 
CCTCGTTCCACAGAAGCTGCCATCAAGTATTTCCTCACGCAAGCAACCGCATCCATAATCCTTCTAATAGCTATCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (4617) 
CCTCGGGCAACTGAAGCCACAACAAAATATTTTCTTACCCAGGCAACAGCATCAGGACTGCTATTATTCGCAACCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (4191) 

 Section 66
4876 49504890 4900 4910 4920 4930 4940(4876) 
CTCTTCAACAATATACTCTCCGGACAATGAACCATAACCAATACTACCAATCAATAC-TCATCATTAATAATCATHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (4692) 
CTTAACAACGCTTGGATAACAGGAGAATGAAACACAAT-AGAACTATCAAACAATTTATCCGCCCCAATAATTACLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (4266) 

 Section 67
4951 50254960 4970 4980 4990 5000 5010(4951) 
AATAGCTATAGCAATAAAACTAGGAATAGCCCCCTTTCACTTCTGAGTCCCAGAGGTTACCCAAGGCACCCCTCTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (4766) 
AATAGCCCTCGCACTAAAGATAGGAGTAGCACCAATACACTTCTGATTACCAGAAGTGCTACAAGGACTCCCCCTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (4340) 

 Section 68
5026 51005040 5050 5060 5070 5080 5090(5026) 
GACATCCGGCCTGCTTCTTCTCACATGACAAAAACTAGCCCCCATCTCAATCATATACCAAATCTCTCCCTCACTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (4841) 
ACTAACTGGACTTATCCTGTCGACTTGACAAAAACTAGCCCCCTTCACCCTACTATATATAACATCACATGAATTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (4415) 

 Section 69
5101 51755110 5120 5130 5140 5150 5160(5101) 
AAACGTAAGCCTTCTCCTCACTCTCTCAATCTTATCCATCATAGCAGGCAGTTGAGGTGGATTAAACCAAACCCAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (4916) 
AAACACAACAACAATAACAATCCTAGGATTGACATCAACAATTATCGGTGGCCTTGGTGGATTAAACCAAACTCALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (4490) 

 Section 70
5176 52505190 5200 5210 5220 5230 5240(5176) 
GCTACGCAAAATCTTAGCATACTCCTCAATTACCCACATAGGATGAATAATAGCAGTTCTACCGTACAACCCTAAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (4991) 
ACTGCGAAAAGTCCTAGCTTACTCATCAATTGCACACCTCGGATGAATAGTTATCATTATCCAATACT-CCAAAALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (4565) 
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 Section 71
5251 53255260 5270 5280 5290 5300 5310(5251) 
CA-TAACCATTCTTAATTTAACTATTTATATTATCCTAACTACTACCGCATTCCTACTACTCAACTTAAACTCCAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (5066) 
CACTAGCCCTACTAAACCTACTGCTATATATTACAATAACATCAACAGCATTTTTAACACTTAT----GACTCTALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (4639) 

 Section 72
5326 54005340 5350 5360 5370 5380 5390(5326) 
GCA-CCACGACCCTACTACTATC-TCGCACCTGAAACAAGCTAACATGACTAAC---ACCCTTAATTCCATCCACHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (5140) 
TCAGCCACAAAAAT--TAATACCCTATCAACA-AAATGAGCAACAACCCCTATCGCAACTATAACTGCAATACTALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (4710) 

 Section 73
5401 54755410 5420 5430 5440 5450 5460(5401) 
CCTCCTCTCCC--TAGGAGGCCTGCCCCCGCTAACCGGCTTTTTGCCCAAATGGGCCATTATCGAAGAATTCACAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (5210) 
GCTCTACTAGCATTAGGAGGTCTCCCACCACTAACAGGATTTATACCAAAATGACTAATTTTACAAGAACTTACCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (4782) 

 Section 74
5476 55505490 5500 5510 5520 5530 5540(5476) 
AAAAACAATAGCCTCATCATCCCCACCATCATAGCCACCATCACCCTCCTTAA-CCTCTACTTCTACCTACGCCTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (5283) 
AAGCAAAATTTACCCGCTCTAGCCACACTAATAGCC-CTATCAGCCCTATTAAGCCTCTTCTTCTACCTACGAATLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (4857) 

 Section 75
5551 56255560 5570 5580 5590 5600 5610(5551) 
AATCTACTCCACCTCAATCACACTACTCCCCATAT-CTAACAACGTAAAAATAAAATGACAGTTTGAACATACAAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (5357) 
ATGCCATACAATAACCCTTACAAT-CTCACCAAACACAAACAATAACATAATTACATGACGAAAGAAACCTGGCCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (4931) 

 Section 76
5626 57005640 5650 5660 5670 5680 5690(5626) 
AACCCACCCCATTCCTCCCCACACTCATCGCCCTTACCACGCTACTCCTACCTATCTCCCCTTTTATACTA----Homo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (5431) 
AGAAAGCACTACCCCTAGCCATACTAAGCATCATAACCCTCATAGCACTCCCAACAACCCCAACAATAGTAGCCALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (5005) 

 Section 77
5701 57755710 5720 5730 5740 5750 5760(5701) 
--ATAATCTTATA-GAAATTTAGGT-TAAATACAGACCAAGAGCCTTCAAAGCCCTCAGTAAGT-TGCAATACT-Homo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (5502) 
TCATAAACTAATAAGAGACTTAGGAATAAACCAAGACCAAGAGCCTTCAAAGCCCTCAGCAGGAGTGAAAACCTCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (5080) 

Wednesday, November 22, 2023 21:39:07 Page 11



Homo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome vs. Latimeria chalumnae mitochondrion

 Section 78
5776 58505790 5800 5810 5820 5830 5840(5776) 
-TAATTTCTGTAACAGCTAAGGACTGCAAAACCCCACTCTGCATCAACTGAACGCAAATCAGCCACTTTAATTAAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (5571) 
CTAGTCTCTGGA-----TAAGACCTGTAGGATACTACCCCACATATTCTGAATGCAAACCAGACACTTTAATTAALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (5155) 

 Section 79
5851 59255860 5870 5880 5890 5900 5910(5851) 
GCTAAGCCCTT-ACTAGACCAATGGGACTTAAACCCACAAACACTTAGTTAACAGCTAAGCACCCTAATCAACTGHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (5645) 
GCTAAGGCCTCCACTAGATGGGTAGGCCTCGATCCTACAAAATATTAGTTAACAGCTAAAAGCCCAAACCGGCGALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (5225) 

 Section 80
5926 60005940 5950 5960 5970 5980 5990(5926) 
GCTTCAATCTACTTCTCCCGCCGCCGGGAAAAAAGGCGGGA--GAAGCCCCGGCAGGTTTGAAGCTGCTTCTTCGHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (5719) 
GCATCCATC-----CTAACATTCCAAGAAAAAAAGGAATGTTTGAAGCCTCAACAAGCACCACT-TGTCCCTCCALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (5300) 

 Section 81
6001 60756010 6020 6030 6040 6050 6060(6001) 
AATTTGCAATTCAATATGAAAATCACCTCGGAGCT-GGTAAAAAGAGGCCTAACCCCTGTCTTTA--GATTTACAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (5792) 
GGTTTGCAACCTGACATGCTAAACACCATGAGGCTTGGTAAGAGGAGGAATTGAACCTCCCTACACGGGGCTACALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (5369) 

 Section 82
6076 61506090 6100 6110 6120 6130 6140(6076) 
GTCCAATGCTT----CACTCAGCCATTTTACCTCACCCCCACTGATGTTCGCCGACCGTTGACTATTCTCTACAAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (5864) 
ACCCGCCGCTAAGAGCAATCAGCCATCTTACCTG--------TGATAATCACT--C-GTTGACTATTCTCAACCALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (5444) 

 Section 83
6151 62256160 6170 6180 6190 6200 6210(6151) 
ACCACAAAGACATTGGAACACTATACCTATTATTCGGCGCATGAGCTGGAGTCCTAGGCACAGCTCTAAGCCTCCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (5935) 
ACCATAAAGACATTGGTACCCTATACATGATCTTCGGTGCCTGAGCTGGAATAGTTGGAACCGCCCTAAGCCTGCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (5508) 

 Section 84
6226 63006240 6250 6260 6270 6280 6290(6226) 
TTATTCGAGCCGAGCTGGGCCAGCCAGGCAACCTTCTAGGTAACGACCACATCTACAACGTTATCGTCACAGCCCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (6010) 
TTATTCGAGCTGAACTCAGCCAACCTGGGGCTCTCCTGGGCGATGACCAAATTTATAATGTAGTCGTTACAGCACLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (5583) 
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 Section 85
6301 63756310 6320 6330 6340 6350 6360(6301) 
ATGCATTTGTAATAATCTTCTTCATAGTAATACCCATCATAATCGGAGGCTTTGGCAACTGACTAGTTCCCCTAAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (6085) 
ATGCATTCGTGATAATCTTCTTTATAGTAATACCGATCATAATCGGCGGGTTTGGCAACTGATTAATTCCCCTGALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (5658) 

 Section 86
6376 64506390 6400 6410 6420 6430 6440(6376) 
TAATCGGTGCCCCCGATATGGCGTTTCCCCGCATAAACAACATAAGCTTCTGACTCTTACCTCCCTCTCTCCTACHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (6160) 
TGATTGGGGCACCCGACATAGCATTTCCACGTATAAACAACATAAGCTTCTGACTACTACCACCCTCACTCCTACLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (5733) 

 Section 87
6451 65256460 6470 6480 6490 6500 6510(6451) 
TCCTGCTCGCATCTGCTATAGTGGAGGCCGGAGCAGGAACAGGTTGAACAGTCTACCCTCCCTTAGCAGGGAACTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (6235) 
TCCTACTAGCATCTTCTGGAGTAGAAGCAGGAGCAGGCACAGGATGGACAGTATACCCTCCACTAGCGGGCAACCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (5808) 

 Section 88
6526 66006540 6550 6560 6570 6580 6590(6526) 
ACTCCCACCCTGGAGCCTCCGTAGACCTAACCATCTTCTCCTTACACCTAGCAGGTGTCTCCTCTATCTTAGGGGHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (6310) 
TCGCCCATGCAGGAGCATCCGTAGATTTAACAATTTTCTCCTTACATCTAGCCGGTGTATCCTCAATCTTAGGGGLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (5883) 

 Section 89
6601 66756610 6620 6630 6640 6650 6660(6601) 
CCATCAATTTCATCACAACAATTATCAATATAAAACCCCCTGCCATAACCCAATACCAAACGCCCCTCTTCGTCTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (6385) 
CCATCAACTTCATCACAACAGTAATCAACATAAAACCCCCAACAATAACACAGTATCAGACACCACTATTTATCTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (5958) 

 Section 90
6676 67506690 6700 6710 6720 6730 6740(6676) 
GATCCGTCCTAATCACAGCAGTCCTACTTCTCCTATCTCTCCCAGTCCTAGCTGCTGGCATCACTATACTACTAAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (6460) 
GATCAGTCTTAGTGACCGCCGTACTACTCCTACTCTCGCTACCGGTGCTAGCTGCCGGAATTACCATACTACTGALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (6033) 

 Section 91
6751 68256760 6770 6780 6790 6800 6810(6751) 
CAGACCGCAACCTCAACACCACCTTCTTCGACCCCGCCGGAGGAGGAGACCCCATTCTATACCAACACCTATTCTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (6535) 
CAGATCGAAATCTAAACACAACATTCTTTGACCCTGCTGGAGGAGGAGACCCTATTCTATACCAACACCTATTCTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (6108) 
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 Section 92
6826 69006840 6850 6860 6870 6880 6890(6826) 
GATTTTTCGGTCACCCTGAAGTTTATATTCTTATCCTACCAGGCTTCGGAATAATCTCCCATATTGTAACTTACTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (6610) 
GATTCTTCGGCCATCCTGAAGTATACATCCTAATTTTACCAGGATTTGGTATAATCTCACACATTGTGGCCTACTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (6183) 

 Section 93
6901 69756910 6920 6930 6940 6950 6960(6901) 
ACTCCGGAAAAAAAGAACCATTTGGATACATAGGTATGGTCTGAGCTATGATATCAATTGGCTTCCTAGGGTTTAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (6685) 
ACTCTGGAAAGAAAGAACCATTCGGGTATATAGGTATAGTATGAGCTATAATGGCAATTGGACTTCTAGGCTTCALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (6258) 

 Section 94
6976 70506990 7000 7010 7020 7030 7040(6976) 
TCGTGTGAGCACACCATATATTTACAGTAGGAATAGACGTAGACACACGAGCATATTTCACCTCCGCTACCATAAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (6760) 
TCGTATGAGCCCATCATATATTTACCGTAGGAATGGATGTTGACACACGAGCATACTTTACATCAGCAACCATAALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (6333) 

 Section 95
7051 71257060 7070 7080 7090 7100 7110(7051) 
TCATCGCTATCCCCACCGGCGTCAAAGTATTTAGCTGACTCGCCACACTCCACGGAAGCAATATGAAATGATCTGHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (6835) 
TTATTGCCATCCCAACAGGAGTAAAAGTGTTCAGCTGACTAGCGACACTTCACGGAGGAGTGACCAAATGAGACALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (6408) 

 Section 96
7126 72007140 7150 7160 7170 7180 7190(7126) 
CTGCAGTGCTCTGAGCCCTAGGATTCATCTTTCTTTTCACCGTAGGTGGCCTGACTGGCATTGTATTAGCAAACTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (6910) 
CACCCCTGCTATGAGCACTAGGATTTATCTTTCTTTTTACAGTAGGAGGCCTAACAGGCATCGTACTGGCAAACTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (6483) 

 Section 97
7201 72757210 7220 7230 7240 7250 7260(7201) 
CATCACTAGACATCGTACTACACGACACGTACTACGTTGTAGCCCACTTCCACTATGTCCTATCAATAGGAGCTGHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (6985) 
CATCACTAGACATCATCCTACATGACACTTATTACGTAGTAGCACACTTCCACTATGTCCTATCAATAGGAGCAGLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (6558) 

 Section 98
7276 73507290 7300 7310 7320 7330 7340(7276) 
TATTTGCCATCATAGGAGGCTTCATTCACTGATTTCCCCTATTCTCAGGCTACACCCTAGACCAAACCTACGCCAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (7060) 
TATTTGCAATCATAGGGGGACTCGTGCACTGATTTCCACTAATAACAGGATATACCTTACACAACACATGAACAALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (6633) 
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 Section 99
7351 74257360 7370 7380 7390 7400 7410(7351) 
AAATCCATTTCACTATCATATTCATCGGCGTAAATCTAACTTTCTTCCCACAACACTTTCTCGGCCTATCCGGAAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (7135) 
AAATCCACTTTGGTGTAATATTCACAGGAGTAAACCTAACATTTTTCCCACAACACTTCCTCGGACTAGCAGGAALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (6708) 

 Section 100
7426 75007440 7450 7460 7470 7480 7490(7426) 
TGCCCCGACGTTACTCGGACTACCCCGATGCATACACCACATGAAACATCCTATCATCTGTAGGCTCATTCATTTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (7210) 
TACCACGACGTTACTCAGACTATCCAGATGCCTATACTTTATGAAACACAGTATCATCAATTGGCTCTCTAATTTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (6783) 

 Section 101
7501 75757510 7520 7530 7540 7550 7560(7501) 
CTCTAACAGCAGTAATATTAATAATTTTCATGATTTGAGAAGCCTTCGCTTCGAAGCGAAAAGTCCTAATAGTAGHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (7285) 
CACTAATTGCCGTAATCATATTTATATTTATCCTGTGAGAAGCTTTCTCTGCCAAACGAGAAGTACTAATTGTAGLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (6858) 

 Section 102
7576 76507590 7600 7610 7620 7630 7640(7576) 
AAGAACCCTCCATAAACCTGGAGTGACTATATGGATGCCCCCCACCCTACCACACATTCGAAGAACCCGTATACAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (7360) 
AAATAACAACAACAAATGTAGAATGGCTGCACGGATGCCCACCACCACACCACACATATGAAGAACCAGCATTCGLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (6933) 

 Section 103
7651 77257660 7670 7680 7690 7700 7710(7651) 
TAAAATCTA---GACAAAA--------AAGGAAGGAATCGAACCCCCCAAAGCTGGTTTCAAGCCAACCCCATGGHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (7435) 
TACAAGCTCCTCGATAAAACACTGAGAAAAGAGGGAATCGAACCCCCGTCAGCTAATTTCAAGACAGCCGCATCALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (7008) 

 Section 104
7726 78007740 7750 7760 7770 7780 7790(7726) 
CCTCCATGACTTTTTC---AAAAAGGTATTAGAAAAACCATTT-CATAACTTTGTCAAAGTTAAATTATAGGCTAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (7499) 
CCACTCTGCCATTTTCTTTATTAAGATTCTAGTAAAACAAATTACACTACCTTGTCAAGATAGAATTATGAGTGALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (7083) 

 Section 105
7801 78757810 7820 7830 7840 7850 7860(7801) 
AATCCT-ATATATCTT-----AATGGCACATGCAGCGCAAGTAGGTCTACAAGACGCTACTTCCCCTATCATAGAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (7570) 
AAACCTCATGAACCTTGACCAAATGGCACACCCATCACAGTTAGGATTACAAGATGCAGCTTCTCCCGTTATAGALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (7158) 
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 Section 106
7876 79507890 7900 7910 7920 7930 7940(7876) 
AGAGCTTATCACCTTTCATGATCACGCCCTCATAATCATTTTCCTTATCTGCTTCCTAGTCCTGTATGCCCTTTTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (7639) 
AGAACTCCTCCACTTTCACGATCATGCACTAATAATTGTATTTTTAATTAGCACATTAGTATTTTACATTATTCTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (7233) 

 Section 107
7951 80257960 7970 7980 7990 8000 8010(7951) 
CCTAACACTCACAACAAAACTAACTAATACTAACATCTCAGACGCTCAGGAAATAGAAACCGTCTGAACTATCCTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (7714) 
AGCCATAATAACAACAAAAATAACTGACAAATATATCTTAGACGCACAAGAAATTGAAATTGTGTGAACACTACTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (7308) 

 Section 108
8026 81008040 8050 8060 8070 8080 8090(8026) 
GCCCGCCATCATCCTAGTCCTCATCGCCCTCCCATCCCTACGCATCCTTTACATAACAGACGAGGTCAACGATCCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (7789) 
CCCAGCAATCGTCCTAATCCTAGTTGCCCTACCCTCGCTACGAATCCTATATCTAATTGATGAAGTCGAAAACCCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (7383) 

 Section 109
8101 81758110 8120 8130 8140 8150 8160(8101) 
CTCCCTTACCATCAAATCAATTGGCCACCAATGGTACTGAACCTACGAGTACACCGACTACGGCGGACTAATCTTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (7864) 
TCACCTAACAATTAAAGCAATAGGCCACCAATGATACTGAAGCTATGAGTACACGGACTATGAAGAACTAAGCTTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (7458) 

 Section 110
8176 82508190 8200 8210 8220 8230 8240(8176) 
CAACTCCTACATACTTCCCCCATTATTCCTAGAACCAGGCGACCTGCGACTCCTTGACGTTGACAATCGAGTAGTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (7939) 
CGACTCATACATAACACCACTACAAGACCTAAACCCGGGCCAATTCCGCTTGCTGGAAACAGACCATCGAATGGTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (7533) 

 Section 111
8251 83258260 8270 8280 8290 8300 8310(8251) 
ACTCCCGATTGAAGCCCCCATTCGTATAATAATTACATCACAAGACGTCTTGCACTCATGAGCTGTCCCCACATTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (8014) 
TATCCCAATAGAGTCGCTTATCCGAGTACTAATTTCAGCTGAAGACGTACTACACTCATGAGCAGTCCCAGCCCTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (7608) 

 Section 112
8326 84008340 8350 8360 8370 8380 8390(8326) 
AGGCTTAAAAACAGATGCAATTCCCGGACGTCTAAACCAAACCACTTTCACCGCTACACGACCGGGGGTATACTAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (8089) 
AGGAGTAAAAATAGATGCAGTCCCAGGGCGACTCAACCAAATTACATTCATAATTTCCCGACCAGGACTATATTALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (7683) 
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 Section 113
8401 84758410 8420 8430 8440 8450 8460(8401) 
CGGTCAATGCTCTGAAATCTGTGGAGCAAACCACAGTTTCATGCCCATCGTCCTAGAATTAATTCCCCTAAAAATHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (8164) 
TGGACAATGCTCAGAGATTTGTGGAGCAAACCACAGCTTTATACCCATCGTACTTGAAGCAATCCCACTAGACCCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (7758) 

 Section 114
8476 85508490 8500 8510 8520 8530 8540(8476) 
CTTTGAAATAGGGCCCGTATTTACCCTATAGCACCCCCTCTACCCCCTCTAGAGCCCACTGTAAAGCTAACTTAGHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (8239) 
CTTCGAAGACTGATCTTCATCAATGCTGGAAGAAGCCT------CACTGAGAAGCTAAATAGAAAGCGA------Latimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (7833) 

 Section 115
8551 86258560 8570 8580 8590 8600 8610(8551) 
CATTAACCTTTTAAGTTAAAGATTAAGAGAACCAACACCTCTTTACAGTGAAATGCCCCAACTAAATACTACCGTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (8314) 
---TAGCCTTTTAAGCTAGAGACTGGTGAAAACAAACCCACCCT-CAGTGCCATGCCACAACTAAACCCCTCCCCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (7896) 

 Section 116
8626 87008640 8650 8660 8670 8680 8690(8626) 
ATGGCCCACCATAATTACCCCCATACTCCTTACACTATTCCTCATCACCCAACTAAAAATATTAAACACAAACTAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (8389) 
CTG----ACTACTAATCCTGCTATTCTCCTGACTC--ATCTTCTTAACTATACTCCCC-TCTAAGACACAATTACLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (7967) 

 Section 117
8701 87758710 8720 8730 8740 8750 8760(8701) 
CCACCTACCTC--CCTCACCAAAGCCCATAAAAATAAAAAATTATAACAAACCCTGAGAACCAAA--ATGAACGAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (8464) 
ACACCTTCCCAAACATGCCATCAACACAAAATATATGCAAACAAGAACCAGAACCATGAACCTGACCATGAGCCTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (8035) 

 Section 118
8776 88508790 8800 8810 8820 8830 8840(8776) 
AAATCTGTTCGCTTCATTCATTGCCCCCACAATCCTAGGCCTACCCGCCGCAGTACTG-ATCATTCTATTTCCCCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (8535) 
AAACTTCTTTGACCAATTTATGAGCCCAACACTATTAGGAGTACCA--CTCATTGCTGTAGCAATAATATTCCCALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (8110) 

 Section 119
8851 89258860 8870 8880 8890 8900 8910(8851) 
----CTCTATTGATCCCCACCTCCAAATATCTCA-TCAACAACCGACTAATCACCACCCAACAATGACTAATCAAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (8609) 
TGGACCCTATT-ACCAACACCAACCAACCGATGACTTAATAACCGAACACTAACACTACAAAACTGATTTATCGGLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (8183) 
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 Section 120
8926 90008940 8950 8960 8970 8980 8990(8926) 
ACTAACCTCAAAACAAATGATAACCATACACAACACTAAAGGACGAACCTGATCTCTTATACTAGTATCCTTAATHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (8679) 
CCGCTTCACTAATCAACTACTACAACCATTAAACACTGGAGGACACAAATGAGCAATAATCTTAATATCACTA--Latimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (8257) 

 Section 121
9001 90759010 9020 9030 9040 9050 9060(9001) 
CATTTTTATTGCCACAACTAACCTCCTCGGACTCCTGCCTCACTCATTTACACCAACCACCCAACTATCTATAAAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (8754) 
-A------------------ACCTCCTGGGACTTCTACCGTATACATTCACACCAACAACACAACTATCACTAAALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (8330) 

 Section 122
9076 91509090 9100 9110 9120 9130 9140(9076) 
CCTAGCCATGGCCATCCCCTTATGAGCGGGCACAGTGATTATAGGCTTTCGCTCTAAGATTAAAAATGCCCTAGCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (8829) 
CATGGGACTTGCTATTCCATTCTGACTAGCAACAGTATTACTGGGACTGCGTAACCAACCCACTGCCGCGCTAGGLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (8386) 

 Section 123
9151 92259160 9170 9180 9190 9200 9210(9151) 
CCACTTCTTACCACAAGGCACACCTACACCCCTTATCCCCATACTAGTTATTATCGAAACCATCAGCCTACTCATHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (8904) 
ACACCTTCTCCCAGAAGGAACACCAACCCTGCTAATCCCAATCCTAATTATTATTGAAACAATCAGCCTACTTATLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (8461) 

 Section 124
9226 93009240 9250 9260 9270 9280 9290(9226) 
TCAACCAATAGCCCTGGCCGTACGCCTAACCGCTAACATTACTGCAGGCCACCTACTCATGCACCTAATTGGAAGHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (8979) 
CCGCCCCTTCGCCCTAGGAGTACGACTAACAGCCAATCTCACAGCAGGCCACCTCCTAATACAATTAATTGCTACLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (8536) 

 Section 125
9301 93759310 9320 9330 9340 9350 9360(9301) 
CGCCACCCTAGCAATATCAACCATTAACCTTCCCTCTACACTTATCATCTTCACAATTCTAATTC-TACTGACTAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (9054) 
CGCCGCCTTCGTACTC-CTACCTATAATACCAACAGTAGCATTATTAACAACATTAGTCCTATTCCTCCTGACCCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (8611) 

 Section 126
9376 94509390 9400 9410 9420 9430 9440(9376) 
TCCTAGAAATCGCTGTCGCCTTAATCCAAGCCTACGTTTTCACACTTCTAGTAAGCCTCTACCTGCACGACAACAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (9128) 
TGCTAGAAATTGCCGTAGCAATAATCCAAGCCTACGTGTTTGTTCTATTACTAAGCCTCTATCTACAAGAAAATGLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (8685) 
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 Section 127
9451 95259460 9470 9480 9490 9500 9510(9451) 
CATAATGACCCACCAATCACATGCCTATCATATAGTAAAACCCAGCCCATGACCCCTAACAGGGGCCCTCTCAGCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (9203) 
TCTAATGGCCCACCAAGCACACGCATATCACATAGTTGACCCAAGCCCATGACCCATTACAGGGGCCACGGCCGCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (8760) 

 Section 128
9526 96009540 9550 9560 9570 9580 9590(9526) 
CCTCCTAATGACCTCCGGCCTAGCCATGTGATTTCACTTCCACTCCATAACGCTCCTCATACTAGGCCTACTAACHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (9278) 
CCTACTTGTAACCTCAGGCCTAGCAGCGTGATTTCACTTCAACTCAATAATCTTAATTTTAATAGGACTAACACTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (8835) 

 Section 129
9601 96759610 9620 9630 9640 9650 9660(9601) 
CAACACACTAACCATATACCAATGATGGCGCGATGTAACACGAGAAAGCACATACCAAGGCCACCACACACCACCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (9353) 
ATTGCTACTAACTATGTATCAATGATGACGAGATATTATTCGAGAAAGCACATTCCAAGGTCACCACACACTACCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (8910) 

 Section 130
9676 97509690 9700 9710 9720 9730 9740(9676) 
TGTCCAAAAAGGCCTTCGATACGGGATAATCCTATTTATTACCTCAGAAGTTTTTTTCTTCGCAGGATTTTTCTGHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (9428) 
TGTACAAAAAAGCCTACGATATGGTATAATCCTGTTCATTACATCCGAAGTATTCTTCTTCCTAGGGTTCTTCTGLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (8985) 

 Section 131
9751 98259760 9770 9780 9790 9800 9810(9751) 
AGCCTTTTACCACTCCAGCCTAGCCCCTACCCCCCAATTAGGAGGGCACTGGCCCCCAACAGGCATCACCCCGCTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (9503) 
AGCCTTTTACCATTCAAGTCTGGCACCCACTCCTGAACTCGGAGGACTCTGACCTCCCACTGGAATTACACCCCTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (9060) 

 Section 132
9826 99009840 9850 9860 9870 9880 9890(9826) 
AAATCCCCTAGAAGTCCCACTCCTAAACACATCCGTATTACTCGCATCAGGAGTATCAATCACCTGAGCTCACCAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (9578) 
AGATCCATTTGAAGTACCACTATTAAACACAGCAGTTCTACTAGCCTCGGGAATTACAGTCACATGAGCCCATCALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (9135) 

 Section 133
9901 99759910 9920 9930 9940 9950 9960(9901) 
TAGTCTAATAGAAAACAACCGAAACCAAATAATTCAAGCACTGCTTATTACAATTTTACTGGGTCTCTATTTTACHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (9653) 
CAGCCTAATAGAGGGGCAACGAAAAGAGGCTATCCAATCACTATTTATCACAGTTCTGTTAGGACTATACTTTACLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (9210) 
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 Section 134
9976 100509990 10000 10010 10020 10030 10040(9976) 
CCTCCTACAAGCCTCAGAGTACTTCGAGTCTCCCTTCACCATTTCCGACGGCATCTACGGCTCAACATTTTTTGTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (9728) 
AGCACTGCAAGCCACAGAATACTACGAATCCCCATTTACAATCGCTGACGGAGCCTATGGCTCAACCTTTTTTGTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (9285) 

 Section 135
10051 1012510060 10070 10080 10090 10100 10110(10051) 
AGCCACAGGCTTCCACGGACTTCACGTCATTATTGGCTCAACTTTCCTCACTATCTGCTTCATCCGCCAACTAATHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (9803) 
AGCAACCGGATTCCACGGTCTACATGTCATTATTGGCTCTACATTCCTAATCGTATGCCTAGTACGACAAACACALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (9360) 

 Section 136
10126 1020010140 10150 10160 10170 10180 10190(10126) 
ATTTCACTTTACATCCAAACATCACTTTGGCTTCGAAGCCGCCGCCTGATACTGGCATTTTGTAGATGTGGTTTGHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (9878) 
ATACCACTTCACATCAAACCACCACTTTGGCTTTGAAGCAGCAGCATGATACTGACATTTCGTAGACGTAGTCTGLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (9435) 

 Section 137
10201 1027510210 10220 10230 10240 10250 10260(10201) 
ACTATTTCTGTATGTCTCCATCTATTGATGAGGGTCTTA--CTCTTTTAGTATAAA-TAGTACCGTTAACTTCCAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (9953) 
ACTATTCTTATACGTATCAATCTACTGATGAGGCTCATAAACCCCTTTAGTACAAAATAATACAAATGACTTCCALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (9510) 

 Section 138
10276 1035010290 10300 10310 10320 10330 10340(10276) 
ATTAACTAGTTTTGACAACATTCAAAAAA-GAGTAATAAACTTCGCCTTAATTT---TAATAATCAACACCCTCCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (10025) 
ATCATTTAATCTTGGTTATACCCCAAGAATGGGTAATGAACCTGATTCTAGCGGGCCTACTTATCATAAGCATCCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (9585) 

 Section 139
10351 1042510360 10370 10380 10390 10400 10410(10351) 
TAGCCTTACTACTAATAATTATTACATTTTGACTACCACAACTCAACGGCTACATAGAAAAATCCACCCCTTACGHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (10096) 
TCTCTATAATTTTAGCTATAATCGCATTCTGACTACCAAACATGACCCCTGATACAGAAAAACTATCTCCCTACGLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (9660) 

 Section 140
10426 1050010440 10450 10460 10470 10480 10490(10426) 
AGTGCGGCTTCGACCCTATATCCCCCGCCCGCGTCCCTTTCTCCATAAAATTCTTCTTAGTAGCTATTACCTTCTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (10171) 
AATGTGGCTTTGATCCTCTAGGATCCGCACGACTCCCATTCTCCCTACGATTTTTCCTAGTAGCAATCCTATTCCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (9735) 
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 Section 141
10501 1057510510 10520 10530 10540 10550 10560(10501) 
TATTATTTGATCTAGAAATTGCCCTCCTTTTACCCCTACCATGAGCCCTACAAACAACTAACCTGCCACTAATAGHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (10246) 
TGCTATTTGACCTAGAAATTGCATTATTATTACCCCTACCCTGGGCAGACCAACTAACAAACCCAACACTTGCATLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (9810) 

 Section 142
10576 1065010590 10600 10610 10620 10630 10640(10576) 
TTATGTCATCCCTCTTATTAATCATCATCCTAGCCCTAAGTCTGGCCTATGAGTGACTACAAAAAGGATTAGACTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (10321) 
TAACCTGGACAACAAGCATCATCGCCCTACTAACACTAGGACTAATCCACGAATGAACTCAAGGAGGCCTCGAATLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (9885) 

 Section 143
10651 1072510660 10670 10680 10690 10700 10710(10651) 
GAACCGAATTGGTATATAGTTTAAACAAAACGAATGATTTCGACTCATTAAATTATGATAAT----CATATTTACHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (10396) 
GGGCAGAATAGGTAGTTAGTTTAAA-AAAACCACTAATTTCGACTTAGTTAACTGTGGTGAAACCCCACAACTATLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (9960) 

 Section 144
10726 1080010740 10750 10760 10770 10780 10790(10726) 
CAA-ATGCCCCTCATTTACATAAATATTATACTAGCATTTACCATCTCACTTCTAGGAATACTAGTATATCGCTCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (10467) 
CTTCATGACCCCAGTACAACTCAGCTTTAACACTGCATTCACACTAGGCTTAATAGGAGTAACATTCCACCGAGCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (10034) 

 Section 145
10801 1087510810 10820 10830 10840 10850 10860(10801) 
ACACCTCATATCCTCCCTACTATGCCTAGAAGGAATAATACTATCGCTGTTCATTATAGCTACTCTCATAACCCTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (10541) 
CCATCTGCTATCAGCATTACTCTGCCTAGAAGGAATAATATTATCCCTGTATAT-AGGACTGTCCCTATGACCAALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (10109) 

 Section 146
10876 1095010890 10900 10910 10920 10930 10940(10876) 
CAACACCCACTCCCTCTTAGCCAATATTGTGCCTATTGCCA-TACTAGTCTTTGCCGCCTGCGAAGCAGCGGTGGHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (10616) 
TGCAACTAGAATCAACTACATACATAACCACACCACTACTACTACTCGCCTTCTCAGCCTGTGAGGCTGGAGCAGLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (10183) 

 Section 147
10951 1102510960 10970 10980 10990 11000 11010(10951) 
GCCTAGCCCTACTAGTCTCAATCTCCAACACATATGGCCTAGACTACGTACATAACCTAAACCTACTCCAATGCTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (10690) 
GCCTAGCCCTCATAGTAGCAACATCCCGCACACATGGTACGGACCACCTCCAAAACCTAAACTTACTACAATGCTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (10258) 
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 Section 148
11026 1110011040 11050 11060 11070 11080 11090(11026) 
AAAACTAATCGTCCCAACAATTATATTACTACCACTGACATGACTTTCCAAAAAACACATAATTTGAATCAACACHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (10765) 
AAAAGTTTTAATACCAACAATTATGCTTATCTTAACCACATGA-TTAACAAAACCTGCATGACTCTGACCAACAALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (10333) 

 Section 149
11101 1117511110 11120 11130 11140 11150 11160(11101) 
-AACCACCCACAGCCTAATTATTAGCATCATCCCTCTACTATTTTTTAACCA--AATCAACAACAACCTATTTAGHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (10840) 
TAACAACCAATAGCCTACTCGTAGCTACCATCAGCTTAACCTGACTAAAATGGGACTCAGAGTCAGGATGAAAATLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (10407) 

 Section 150
11176 1125011190 11200 11210 11220 11230 11240(11176) 
CTGTTCCCCAACCTTTTCCT-CCGACCCCCTAACAACCCCCCTCCTAATACTAACTACCTGACTCCTACCCCTCAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (10912) 
CTCTCAACAGCTCAATGGCTACCGACCCCCTATCTACACCATTACTAATCCTCACATGCTGGCTTCTACCCCTCALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (10482) 

 Section 151
11251 1132511260 11270 11280 11290 11300 11310(11251) 
CAATCATGGCAAGCCAACGCCACTTATCCAGTGAACCACTATCACGAAAAAAACTCTACCTCTCTATACTAATCTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (10986) 
TAATTCTCGCAAGCCAAAACCACATGTTTATAGAACCACTAAACCGCCAACGATCATTCATCTCCCTACTCATCTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (10557) 

 Section 152
11326 1140011340 11350 11360 11370 11380 11390(11326) 
CCCTACAAATCTCCTTAATTATAACATTCACAGCCACAGAACTAATCATATTTTATATCTTCTTCGAAACCACACHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (11061) 
CCCTACAAACATTCCTAATTATAGCATTTGGTGCCACTGAAATCATCCTATTTTACATTATATTTGAAGCAACCCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (10632) 

 Section 153
11401 1147511410 11420 11430 11440 11450 11460(11401) 
TTATCCCCACCTTGGCTATCATCACCCGATGAGGCAACCAGCCAGAACGCCTGAACGCAGGCACATACTTCCTATHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (11136) 
TAATCCCAACACTAATTATTATTACCCGATGGGGTAATCAAACAGAGCGACTAAACGCAGGAACATACTTTTTATLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (10707) 

 Section 154
11476 1155011490 11500 11510 11520 11530 11540(11476) 
TCTACACCCTAGTAGGCTCCCTTCCCCTACTCATCGCACTAATTTACACTCACAACACCCTAGGCTCACTAAACAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (11211) 
TTTATACAGTAATAGGGTCACTACCACTATTAGTTGCACTTTTAATAACACAAAATAACCTTGGTACCCTATCAALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (10782) 
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 Section 155
11551 1162511560 11570 11580 11590 11600 11610(11551) 
TTCTACTACTCACTCTCACTGCCCAAGAACTA--TCAAACTCCTGAGCCAACAACTTAATATGACTAGCTTACACHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (11286) 
TACCGCTCATCCAACACATATACCAAATAAAACTTCATACACATGGAG--ACATGATATGATGAACAGCCTGCCTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (10857) 

 Section 156
11626 1170011640 11650 11660 11670 11680 11690(11626) 
AATAGCTTTTATAGTAAAGATACCTCTTTACGGACTCCACTTATGACTCCCTAAAGCCCATGTCGAAGCCCCCATHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (11359) 
ATTAGCCTTCTTAGTAAAAATACCACTATACGGAGTCCACCTTTGACTCCCAAAAGCCCATGTAGAAGCCCCAATLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (10930) 

 Section 157
11701 1177511710 11720 11730 11740 11750 11760(11701) 
CGCTGGGTCAATAGTACTTGCCGCAGTACTCTTAAAACTAGGCGGCTATGGTATAATACGCCTCACACTCATTCTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (11434) 
TGCAGGATCAATAGTACTAGCCGCCGTCCTACTAAAACTAGGAGGATACGGAATAATACGACTAATCATAATATTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (11005) 

 Section 158
11776 1185011790 11800 11810 11820 11830 11840(11776) 
CAACCCCCTGACAAAACACATAGCCTACCCCTTCCTTGTACTATCCCTATGAGGCATAATTATAACAAGCTCCATHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (11509) 
AGCTCCAATAACAAAAACCCTAGCCTATCCATTCATCATCCTCGCCCTATGAGGAATCATTATAACTGGATCAATLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (11080) 

 Section 159
11851 1192511860 11870 11880 11890 11900 11910(11851) 
CTGCCTACGACAAACAGACCTAAAATCGCTCATTGCATACTCTTCAATCAGCCACATAGCCCTCGTAGTAACAGCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (11584) 
CTGCTTACGACAAACAGACCTAAAATCCCTAATCGCCTACTCATCAGTAGGCCACATAGGACTAGTGGCAGCAGGLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (11155) 

 Section 160
11926 1200011940 11950 11960 11970 11980 11990(11926) 
CATTCTCATCCAAACCCCCTGAAGCTTCACCGGCGCAGTCATTCTCATAATCGCCCACGGGCTTACATCCTCATTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (11659) 
TATCCTAACACAAACACCATGAGGCTTTACAGGAGCTACTGTTCTAATAATTGCTCACGGTCTTACATCCTCAGCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (11230) 

 Section 161
12001 1207512010 12020 12030 12040 12050 12060(12001) 
ACTATTCTGCCTAGCAAACTCAAACTACGAACGCACTCACAGTCGCATCATAATCCTCTCTCAAGGACTTCAAACHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (11734) 
CCTATTCTGTCTAGCAAACACAAACTATGAACGAACCCATAGCCGAACCATGATCCTAGCACGAGGAATGCAAGTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (11305) 
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 Section 162
12076 1215012090 12100 12110 12120 12130 12140(12076) 
TCTACTCCCACTAATAGCTTTTTGATGACTTCTAGCAAGCCTCGCTAACCTCGCCTTACCCCCCACTATTAACCTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (11809) 
TATCCTCCCACTCATGACATTCTGATGACTTATAATAAATTTAGCTAACTTAGCCTTACCCCCATCCACTAATCTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (11380) 

 Section 163
12151 1222512160 12170 12180 12190 12200 12210(12151) 
ACTGGGAGAACTCTCTGTGCTAGTAACCACGTTCTCCTGATCAAATATCACTCTCCTACTTACAGGACTCAACATHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (11884) 
AATAGGAGAACTACTTATTATTACAATAACCTTCAACTGATCAAACTGGACACTAACTATAACAGGACTGGGCATLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (11455) 

 Section 164
12226 1230012240 12250 12260 12270 12280 12290(12226) 
ACTAGTCACAGCCCTATACTCCCTCTACATATTTACCACAACACAATGGGGCTCACTCACCCACCACATTAACAAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (11959) 
ACTAATCACAGCTATCTACTCATTACACATGTTCCTCACAACACAACGAGGCCTGATAACAAACCACATTATCTCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (11530) 

 Section 165
12301 1237512310 12320 12330 12340 12350 12360(12301) 
CATAAAACCCTCATTCACACGAGAAAACACCCTCATGTTCATACACCTATCCCCCATTCTCCTCCTATCCCTCAAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (12034) 
AATTGAACCCTCCCACACCCGAGAACACCTACTAATAACAATACATGCCCTCCCAATACTATTGCTAATCCTTAALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (11605) 

 Section 166
12376 1245012390 12400 12410 12420 12430 12440(12376) 
CCCCGACATCATTACCGGGTTTTCCTCTTGTAAATATAGTTTAACCAAAACATCAGATTGTGAATCTGACAACAGHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (12109) 
ACCAGAACTGATCTGAGGCTGATCCTACTGTAAATATAGTTTGAAAAAAACATTAGACTGTGGCTCTAAAAATAALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (11680) 

 Section 167
12451 1252512460 12470 12480 12490 12500 12510(12451) 
AGGCTTACGACCCCTTATTTACCGAGAA-----AGCTCACAA-GAACTGCTAACTCA-TGCCCCCATGTCT-AACHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (12184) 
GAGTTAAATCCTCTTTATTAACCGAGAGGGGCTAGAGCACTACGAACTGCTAATTCTGTAGTACCATGGTTCAATLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (11755) 

 Section 168
12526 1260012540 12550 12560 12570 12580 12590(12526) 
AACATGGCTTTCTCAACTTTTAAAGGATAACAGCT-ATCCATTGGTCTTAGGCCCCAAAAATT-TTGGTGCAACTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (12251) 
CCCATGGCCCACTCAGCCCCTAAAGGATAATAGCTCATCCATTGGTCTTAGGAGCCAAAAACTCTTGGTGCAACTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (11830) 
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 Section 169
12601 1267512610 12620 12630 12640 12650 12660(12601) 
CCAAATAA-----AAGTAATAACCATGCACACTACTATAACCACCC-TAACCCTGACTTCC---CTAATTCCCCCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (12324) 
CCAAGTAGCGGCCATGTACACAACATTAATTTTTAACTCAACACTTATAACCATATTTACCATCCTAACAGCCCCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (11905) 

 Section 170
12676 1275012690 12700 12710 12720 12730 12740(12676) 
CATCCTTACCACCCTCGTTAACCCTAACAAAAAAAACTCATAC----CCCCATTATG--TAAAATCCATTGTCGCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (12390) 
AATCTTAACCACCCT---TAACCCTATCAAACCCAACAAAAAGTGAACAGAATTATGAGTAAAAACCGCCGTA-CLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (11980) 

 Section 171
12751 1282512760 12770 12780 12790 12800 12810(12751) 
ATCCACCTTTATTATCA-GTCTCTTCCCCACAACAATATTCATGTGCCTAGACCAAGAAGTT------ATTATCTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (12459) 
AGCTAGCCTTCTTCACAAGTCTAATCC------CGCTCTTCATCTATCTTGACCAAGGAATCGAGACCATTACAALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (12051) 

 Section 172
12826 1290012840 12850 12860 12870 12880 12890(12826) 
CGAACTGACACTGAGCCACAACCCAAACAACCCAGCTCTCCCTAAGCTTCAAACTAGACTACTTCTCCATAATATHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (12527) 
CAAACTGACAATGAATAAACACCAACACATTTAACATTAACATCAGCTTTAAATTTGACCAATACTCAATTGTATLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (12120) 

 Section 173
12901 1297512910 12920 12930 12940 12950 12960(12901) 
TCATCCCTGTAGCATTGTTCGTTACATGGTCCATCATAGAATTCTCACTGTGATATATAAACTCAGACCCAAACAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (12602) 
TCATCCCAATCGCACTGTATGTCACATGATCAATTCTAGAATTCGCCAACTGATACATGCACCAAGACCCAAAAALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (12195) 

 Section 174
12976 1305012990 13000 13010 13020 13030 13040(12976) 
TTAATCAGTTCTTCAAATATCTACTCATCTTCCTAATTACCATACTAATCTTAGTTACCGCTAACAACCTATTCCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (12677) 
TAAACCAATTTTTCAAATACCTGCTCCTATTCCTAATCACCATAATAATCTTAGTTACAGCAAACAACATGTTCCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (12270) 

 Section 175
13051 1312513060 13070 13080 13090 13100 13110(13051) 
AACTGTTCATCGGCTGAGAGGGCGTAGGAATTATATCCTTCTTGCTCATCAGTTGATGATACGCCCGAGCAGATGHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (12752) 
AACTATTTATCGGCTGAGAAGGAGTAGGAATTATATCATTCCTATTAATTGGCTGATGACATGGCCGAGCTAACGLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (12345) 
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 Section 176
13126 1320013140 13150 13160 13170 13180 13190(13126) 
CCAACACAGCAGCCATTCAAGCAATCCTATACAACCGTATCGGCGATATCGGTTTCATCCTCGCCTTAGCATGATHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (12827) 
CCAATACCGCAGCCCTACAAGCAGTCATCTACAATCGAGTAGGAGACATTGGGTTAACCCTAAGCATGGTCTGATLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (12420) 

 Section 177
13201 1327513210 13220 13230 13240 13250 13260(13201) 
TTATCCTACACTCCAACTCATGAGACCCACAACAAATAGCCCTTCTAAACGCTAATCCAAGCCTCACC---CCACHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (12902) 
TTGCAATCAACCTAAATACATGAGAAATACAACAAATATTTATCATATCCTACAACACCGACATAACCATCCCCCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (12495) 

 Section 178
13276 1335013290 13300 13310 13320 13330 13340(13276) 
TACTAGGCCTCCTCCTAGCAGCAGCAGGCAAATCAGCCCAATTAGGTCTCCACCCCTGACTCCCCTCAGCCATAGHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (12974) 
TACTAGGCCTAACTCTGGCAGCAGCAGGAAAATCAGCCCAATTTGGATTACACCCATGACTACCAGCAGCTATAGLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (12570) 

 Section 179
13351 1342513360 13370 13380 13390 13400 13410(13351) 
AAGGCCCCACCCCAGTCTCAGCCCTACTCCACTCAAGCACTATAGTTGTAGCAGGAATCTTCTTACTCATCCGCTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (13049) 
AAGGTCCAACACCGGTCTCTGCCCTACTACACTCAAGTACCATAGTGGTTGCCGGAATCTTCCTGCTTATCCGACLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (12645) 

 Section 180
13426 1350013440 13450 13460 13470 13480 13490(13426) 
TCCACCCCCTAGCAGAAAATAGCCCACTAATCCAAACTCTAACACTATGCTTAGGCGCTATCACCACTCTGTTCGHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (13124) 
TACACCCCCTCATAGACAATAATAAACTAATCCTCACTACCTGCCTCTGCCTAGGAGCACTAACCACCCTATTTALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (12720) 

 Section 181
13501 1357513510 13520 13530 13540 13550 13560(13501) 
CAGCAGTCTGCGCCCTTACACAAAATGACATCAAAAAAATCGTAGCCTTCTCCACTTCAAGTCAACTAGGACTCAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (13199) 
CTGCCGCATGCGCACTCACCCAAAACGATATTAAAAAAATTATTGCATTTTCAACATCAAGTCAACTAGGACTAALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (12795) 

 Section 182
13576 1365013590 13600 13610 13620 13630 13640(13576) 
TAATAGTTACAATCGGCATCAACCAACCACACCTAGCATTCCTGCACATCTGTACCCACGCCTTCTTCAAAGCCAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (13274) 
TAATGGTAGCAATTGGACTAAATCAACCACAACTAGCATTCCTCCACATCTGCACCCACGCTTTCTTTAAAGCAALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (12870) 
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 Section 183
13651 1372513660 13670 13680 13690 13700 13710(13651) 
TACTATTTATGTGCTCCGGGTCCATCATCCACAACCTTAACAATGAACAAGATATTCGAAAAATAGGAGGACTACHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (13349) 
TGCTGTTCCTATGCTCCGGATCAATTATTCACAGTCTAAATGATGAACAAGATATCCGAAAAATAGGTGGCTTACLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (12945) 

 Section 184
13726 1380013740 13750 13760 13770 13780 13790(13726) 
TCAAAACCATACCTCTCACTTCAACCTCCCTCACCATTG---GCAGCCTAGCATTAGCAGGAATACCTTTCCTCAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (13424) 
ACAA--C-ATGCTCCCAACAACAAGCTCCTGTACAATAGTTAGCAGCATAGCCCTAACAGGAATGCCATTCCTAGLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (13020) 

 Section 185
13801 1387513810 13820 13830 13840 13850 13860(13801) 
CAGGTTTCTACTCCAAAGACCACATCATCGAAACCGCAAACATATCATACACAAACGCCTGAGCCCTATCTATTAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (13496) 
CAGGCTTCTTCTCAAAAGACGCAATCATCGAATCACTAAACTCCTCTCACCTAAACGCCTGAGCCCTAACTACTALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (13092) 

 Section 186
13876 1395013890 13900 13910 13920 13930 13940(13876) 
CTCTCATCGCTACCTCCCTGACAAGCGCCTATAGCACTCGAATAATTCTTCTCACCCTAACAGGTCAACCTCGCTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (13571) 
CACTAATAGCCACATCATTCACCGCAGTCTATAGCCTCCGAATTATTTACCTTGTAATGATAAACTATCCACGATLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (13167) 

 Section 187
13951 1402513960 13970 13980 13990 14000 14010(13951) 
TCCCCACCCTTACTAACATTAACGAAAATAACCCCACCCTACTAAACCCCATTAAACGCCTGGCAGCCGGAAGCCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (13646) 
TTCAAAGCCTGTCCCCCATCGATGAAAATTATACAAAAACACGTAACCCAATTAAACGACTAGCATGAGGAAGCGLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (13242) 

 Section 188
14026 1410014040 14050 14060 14070 14080 14090(14026) 
TATTCGCAGGATTTCTCATTACTAACAACATTTCCCCCGCATCCCCCTTCCAAACAA---CAATCCCCCTCTACCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (13721) 
TAATCGCAGGAATAATGAT--CTTCCTAAACATCCTAC-CAACTAAATCACAAACAATGACCATACCCACCCATALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (13317) 

 Section 189
14101 1417514110 14120 14130 14140 14150 14160(14101) 
TAAAACTCACAGCCCTCGCTGTCACTTTCCTAGGACTTCTAACAGCCCTAGACCTCAACTACCTAACCAACA---Homo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (13793) 
TAAAAACAGCCGCAATCATAGTTACAATCCTAGGAGTCCTCACCGCTATAGAACTAACAAAACTTACAAGCACACLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (13389) 
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 Section 190
14176 1425014190 14200 14210 14220 14230 14240(14176) 
AACTTAAAATAA----AATCCCCACTATGCACATTTTATTTCTCCAACATACTCGGATTCTACCCTAGCATCACAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (13865) 
AACTAAAAATCACCCCAAACGTCAACATACACA----ACTCATCCAACATACTAGGATACTTCCCAAACATCATTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (13464) 

 Section 191
14251 1432514260 14270 14280 14290 14300 14310(14251) 
CACCGCACAATCCCCTATCTAGGCCTTCTTACGAGCCAAAACCTGCCCCTACTCCTCCTAGACCTAACCTGACTAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (13936) 
CACCGACTTCTACCACAAACAAACTTATATCTAGGACAAAAAATAGCAACACACCTAACAGATCAAACATGATTTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (13535) 

 Section 192
14326 1440014340 14350 14360 14370 14380 14390(14326) 
GAAAAGCTATTACCTAAAACAATTTCACAGCACCAAATCTCCACCTCCA---TCATCACCTCAACCCAAAAAGGCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (14011) 
GAAAAAATCGGGCCAAAAGGAATTTTAGCCCTACAAATCCCTACAACTAAAATAATCAACAACTCGCAACAAGGALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (13610) 

 Section 193
14401 1447514410 14420 14430 14440 14450 14460(14401) 
ATAATTAAACTTTACTTC-CTCTCTTTCTTCTTCCCACTCATCC-----------TAACCCTACTC--------CHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (14083) 
CTAATCAAAACATACCTGACCCTATTTTTTCTAACAACAGTTCTATTTACTACAATAACCATAATCTAACTGCTCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (13685) 

 Section 194
14476 1455014490 14500 14510 14520 14530 14540(14476) 
TAATCACATAACCTATT--CCCCCGAGCAATCTCAATTACAATATATACACCAACAAACAATGTTCAACCAGTAAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (14138) 
GAAGCGCACCACGGGACAACCCACGAGTAATCTCCAAAACCACAAACAAAGCCAACAATAACACCCACCCAGTCALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (13760) 

 Section 195
14551 1462514560 14570 14580 14590 14600 14610(14551) 
CTACTACTAATCAACGCCCATAATCATACAAAGCCCCCGCACCAATAGGATCCTCCCGAATCAACCCTGACCCCTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (14211) 
CCAACAACAAAAATCCCCCAGAAGAATAAACTATGGGCACACCACTGACATCC-CCTGA--CAAAACTGATATCTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (13835) 

 Section 196
14626 1470014640 14650 14660 14670 14680 14690(14626) 
CTCCTTCATAAATTATTCAGCTTCCTACACTATTAAAGTTTACCACAACCACCACCCCATCATACTCTTTCACCCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (14286) 
CACC---AAAAA--------CATCCAATGATATTCAATAAAAATCATACCACCACCC-ATAACAATAATACCCAALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (13907) 
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 Section 197
14701 1477514710 14720 14730 14740 14750 14760(14701) 
ACAGCACCAATCCTACCTCCATCGCTAACCCCACTAAAACACTCACCAAGACCTCAACCCCTGACCCCCATGCCTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (14361) 
CAAGTAAAAAGCCAAAC---------AAATAAACCAAAATA-TAAAGAAAAACCGACCAACT--CCCCCAAGACTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (13970) 

 Section 198
14776 1485014790 14800 14810 14820 14830 14840(14776) 
CAGGATACTCCTCAATAGCCATCGCTGTAGTATATCCAAAGACAACCATCATTCCCCCTAAATAAATTAAAAAAAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (14436) 
CAGGATAAGGCTCTGCTGCTAAAGCAGCAGAATAAGCAAAAACAACCAATATCCCCCCCAAATAAATCAAAAACALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (14033) 

 Section 199
14851 1492514860 14870 14880 14890 14900 14910(14851) 
CTATTAAACCCATATAACCTCCCCCAAAATTCAGAATAATAACACACCCGACCACACCGCTAACAATCAATACTAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (14511) 
GTACTAAGGACAAAAAAGAGCCACCGTACCCAACCAAAAAGCCACAGCCAACAACTGCAGAAAATACTAACCCAALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (14108) 

 Section 200
14926 1500014940 14950 14960 14970 14980 14990(14926) 
AACCCCCATAAATAGGAGAAGGCTTAGAAGAAAACCCCACAAACCCCATTACTAAACCCAC--ACTCAACAGAAAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (14586) 
GAGCAGCAAAATAAGGAGCTGGATTAGACGCAACTGCCATCAAACCAACCACGAGTCCCATCAACACAACAAAAALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (14183) 

 Section 201
15001 1507515010 15020 15030 15040 15050 15060(15001) 
CAAAGCATACATCATTATTCTCGCACGGACTACAACCACGACCAATGATATGAAAAACCATCGTTGT-ATTTCAAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (14659) 
CAAA--ATAAATCATAATTCTTGCCCGGACTTTAACCAGAACCAATGACTTGAAAAACCACCGTTGTCAATTCAALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (14258) 

 Section 202
15076 1515015090 15100 15110 15120 15130 15140(15076) 
CTACAAGAACACCAATGACCCCAATACGCAAAACTAACCCCCTAATAAAATTAATTAACCACTCATTCATCGACCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (14733) 
CTACA--AAAACCCATGACAAACATCCGAAAGACACACCCGCTAATTAAAATTATCAACGAAACCATCATCGACCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (14331) 

 Section 203
15151 1522515160 15170 15180 15190 15200 15210(15151) 
TCCCCACCCCATCCAACATCTCCGCATGATGAAACTTCGGCTCACTCCTTGGCGCCTGCCTGATCCTCCAAATCAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (14808) 
TCCCCACACCATCAAACATCTCAATCTGATGAAATTTTGGGTCACTACTAGGAATTTGTTTAATTACACAAATCGLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (14404) 
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 Section 204
15226 1530015240 15250 15260 15270 15280 15290(15226) 
CCACAGGACTATTCCTAGCCATGCACTACTCACCAGACGCCTCAACCGCCTTTTCATCAATCGCCCACATCACTCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (14883) 
TAACAGGCCTATTCTTAGCAATACACTACACAGCTGACATTACAACAGCATTCTCATCAGTAGCCCACATCTGCCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (14479) 

 Section 205
15301 1537515310 15320 15330 15340 15350 15360(15301) 
GAGACGTAAATTATGGCTGAATCATCCGCTACCTTCACGCCAATGGCGCCTCAATATTCTTTATCTGCCTCTTCCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (14958) 
GAGATGTAAACTATGGATGACTAATCCGAAGTACCCATGCCAACGGAGCCTCTCTATTCTTCATCTGCATCTACCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (14554) 

 Section 206
15376 1545015390 15400 15410 15420 15430 15440(15376) 
TACACATCGGGCGAGGCCTATATTACGGATCATTTCTCTACTCAGAAACCTGAAACATCGGCATTATCCTCCTGCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (15033) 
TACATGTAGCACGTGGACTCTACTATGGGTCATACTTACAAAAAGAAACCTGAAACATCGGAGTTATCCTCCTCALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (14629) 

 Section 207
15451 1552515460 15470 15480 15490 15500 15510(15451) 
TTGCAACTATAGCAACAGCCTTCATAGGCTATGTCCTCCCGTGAGGCCAAATATCATTCTGAGGGGCCACAGTAAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (15108) 
TGCTAGTTATGATTACTGCCTTCGTGGGATATGTCCTCCCCTGAGGCCAAATATCATTCTGAGGGGCAACCGTCALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (14704) 

 Section 208
15526 1560015540 15550 15560 15570 15580 15590(15526) 
TTACAAACTTACTATCCGCCATCCCATACATTGGGACAGAC-CTAGTTCAATGAATCTGAGGAGGCTACTCAGTAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (15183) 
TCACAAACCTCCTGTCAGCAGTACCCTATATTGG-AGATACACTAGTTCAATGAATCTGAGGAGGTTTTTCCGTALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (14779) 

 Section 209
15601 1567515610 15620 15630 15640 15650 15660(15601) 
GACAGTCCCACCCTCACACGATTCTTTACCTTTCACTTCATCTTGCCCTTCATTATTGCAGCCCTAGCAACACTCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (15257) 
GACAACGCCACACTCACGCGATTCTTTGCCTTCCACTTCCTCCTGCCATTCGTAATCTCAGGAGCCTCGATTATTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (14853) 

 Section 210
15676 1575015690 15700 15710 15720 15730 15740(15676) 
CACCTCCTATTCTTGCACGAAACGGGATCAAACAACCCCCTAGGAATCACCTCCCATTCCGATAAAATCACCTTCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (15332) 
CACCTGCTCTTCCTTCATGAGACAGGATCCAACAACCCAACTGGCCTTAACTCTGACGCAGATAAAGTAACCTTCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (14928) 
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 Section 211
15751 1582515760 15770 15780 15790 15800 15810(15751) 
CACCCTTACTACACAATCAAAGACGCCCTCGGCTTACTTCTCTTCCTTCTCTCCTTAATGACATTAACACTATTCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (15407) 
CACCCGTACTTCTCGTACAAAGACATGTTAGGATTCCTAATTACACTAACAACACTAGCATTCCTAACCCTATTCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (15003) 

 Section 212
15826 1590015840 15850 15860 15870 15880 15890(15826) 
TCACCAGACCTCCTAGGCGACCCAGACAATTATACCCTAGCCAACCCCTTAAACACCCCTCCCCACATCAAGCCCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (15482) 
ACTCCAAACCTGTTAGGAGACCCCGAAAACTTCACACCAGCAAACCCATTAACCACCCCGCCACACATCAAACCALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (15078) 

 Section 213
15901 1597515910 15920 15930 15940 15950 15960(15901) 
GAATGATATTTCCTATTCGCCTACACAATTCTCCGATCCGTCCCTAACAAACTAGGAGGCGTCCTTGCCCTATTAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (15557) 
GAATGATACTTCCTATTCGCCTATGCAATTCTACGATCCATCCCCAACAAACTAGGAGGAGTTCTAGCTCTAGTCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (15153) 

 Section 214
15976 1605015990 16000 16010 16020 16030 16040(15976) 
CTATCCATCCTCATCCTAGCAATAATCCCCATCCTCCATATATCCAAACAACAAAGCATAATATTTCGCCCACTAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (15632) 
TCCTCTATTCTAGTACTACTACTAGTGCCAATCTTACACACCTCAAAACAACGAGGAAACACCTTCCGCCCAATTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (15228) 

 Section 215
16051 1612516060 16070 16080 16090 16100 16110(16051) 
AGCCAATCACTTTATTGACTCCTAGCCGCAGACCTCCTCATTCTAACCTGAATCGGAGGACAACCAGTAAGCTACHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (15707) 
ACCCAAATACTATTCTGAGCCCTTGTAGCAGACATGCTAATCCTAACCTGAATCGGAGGCCAACCAGTAGAATATLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (15303) 

 Section 216
16126 1620016140 16150 16160 16170 16180 16190(16126) 
CCTTTTACCATCATTGGACAAGTAGCATCCGTACTATACTTCACAACAATCCTAATCCTAATACCAACTATCTCCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (15782) 
CCATTCATGACAATCGGACAAATTGCTTCAATCACCTACTTCAGCCTATTCCTCATCCTAATCCCAA-TAACTGGLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (15378) 

 Section 217
16201 1627516210 16220 16230 16240 16250 16260(16201) 
CTAATT-GAAAACAAAATACTCAAATGGGCCTGTCCTT-GTAGTATAAACTAATA-CACCAGTCTTGTAAACCGGHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (15857) 
ATGACTAGAAAACAAGGCCATAAACTGAAACTAGCCTTAGTAGCTTAAACCCAAAGCACCGGCCTTGTAAGCCGGLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (15452) 
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 Section 218
16276 1635016290 16300 16310 16320 16330 16340(16276) 
AGAT-GAAAAC----CTTTTTCCAAGGACAAATCAGAGAAAAA-GTCTTTAACTCC-ACCATTAGCACCCAAAGCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (15929) 
AGATTGAGAACTGACCATTCTCCTAAAGCTT-TCAGAGAAAAAAGGATCAAACTTTTACCCTTAGCTCCCAAAGCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (15527) 

 Section 219
16351 1642516360 16370 16380 16390 16400 16410(16351) 
TAAGATTCTAATTTAAACTATTCTCTGTTCTTTCATGGGGAAGCAGATTTGGGTACCACCCAAGTATTGACTCACHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (15997) 
TAAAATTCTAATT-AAACTATTCTCTGTTC---CCAAGCTCTGCCCATCCACTCAATAACCCCCC--TCCTTCTALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (15601) 

 Section 220
16426 1650016440 16450 16460 16470 16480 16490(16426) 
CCATCAACAACCGCTATGTATTTCGTACATT----ACTGCCAGCCACCATGAATATTGTACGGTA-----CCATAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (16072) 
GTACGTACTATCTCTATGTATATCGAACATTCGTTACTCTCAAGTACATTATACATTACATGTTAATTTACCATTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (15670) 

 Section 221
16501 1657516510 16520 16530 16540 16550 16560(16501) 
AATACTTG---ACCACCTGTAGTACATAAAAACC-CAATCCA--CATCAA-----AACCCCCTCCCCATGCTTACHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (16138) 
AGAACTGTCACACCACATTTAGGGCGAGAAACCAGCAATACTTGCATAAATGATTAATTAATTTACGATGTGGTTLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (15745) 

 Section 222
16576 1665016590 16600 16610 16620 16630 16640(16576) 
AAGCAAGTACAGC--AATCAACCCTCAACTATCACACAT-----CAACTGCAACT---CCAAAGCCACCCCTC-AHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (16202) 
AGACACTTATTTCTTAATCTAAACTTGGCTTTATCCATTACTGGCCACTGGTACTGTGCGATGGAGAATAATAGALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (15820) 

 Section 223
16651 1672516660 16670 16680 16690 16700 16710(16651) 
CCCACT---AGGATACCAACAAACCTACC-----CACCC--TTAACAGTACATAGTACATAAAGCCATTTA---CHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (16266) 
AAGATTTATATGATTATAAATTATCTATTACTGGCATCTGGTTTTGGGTTTAGTGAGGGGAAGGGCTTTTTAACCLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (15895) 

 Section 224
16726 1680016740 16750 16760 16770 16780 16790(16726) 
CGTA---CA-TAGCACATTACAGTCAA----ATCCCTTCTCGTCCCCATGGATGACCCCCCTCAGATAGGGGTCCHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (16328) 
CGTAACTCAGTATCACTTTACTATACTGGCCAGCCGTTATTTTTTTGGGGGGGGGGAACGTGAAGTTAGACAGCALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (15970) 
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 Section 225
16801 1687516810 16820 16830 16840 16850 16860(16801) 
CTTGACCACCATCCTCCGTGAAATCAATATCCCGCACAAGAGTGCTACTCTCCTCGCTCCGGGCCCATAACACTTHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (16395) 
CTTAACTTGCGTCAAACGTCGTTT-ATGATTGGACTTTTAGTCGACACTCAAGTACTTTTGGATCTATGACAAAGLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (16045) 

 Section 226
16876 1695016890 16900 16910 16920 16930 16940(16876) 
GGGGGTAGCTAAAGTGAACTGTATCCGACATCTGGTTCCTACTTCAGGGTCATA-----AAGCCTAAATAGCCCAHomo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (16470) 
GATAATCAGTTAA-TGATAGATA---GACATATAATGAATGATAGATAGACATATAATGAATGATAAATAGAC-ALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (16119) 

 Section 227
16951 1702516960 16970 16980 16990 17000 17010(16951) 
CACGTTCCCCTTAAATAAGACATCACGATG---------------------------------------------Homo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (16540) 
TATAATGAATGATAGTTAGATATATAGATTAATGTAAGAAAGATAATTGAACCCATGACAGAGGACATACTTTTALatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (16189) 

 Section 228
17026 1710017040 17050 17060 17070 17080 17090(17026) 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------Homo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (16570) 
ATGATTTCAGGACATAAACACCATGCACATCAGATTGTATCAACTAAACCCCTCCCAACCCCTAAAACCCAGGACLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (16264) 

 Section 229
17101 1716917110 17120 17130 17140 17150(17101) 
---------------------------------------------------------------------Homo sapiens mitochondrion, complete genome NC_01... (16570) 
TCGCTAAACACATCAACCCATATATTTTTTCAGTATATACATTGTTATACATCAAATAAATAATGTAATLatimeria chalumnae mitochondrion NC_001804.1 (16339) 
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